
 

 

Franklin Boys’ Soccer 
2007 JV Schedule 

 
Day Date  Time  H/A  Opponent       Bus 
 
Mon Aug 13  TBA    First day of practice 
 
Mon Aug 27  4:30  A  @Greendale 
 
Tues Aug 28  4:30  H  WHITNALL 
  
Thu Aug 30  4:30  H  BURLINGTON  @ Polonia 
 
Thu Sept 6  4:30  A  Racine Park @ Park HS 
 
Mon Sept 10  4:30  A  @ WA Central @ Reservoir Pk. 
 
Tues Sept 11  4:30  H  RACINE HORLICK 
 
Thu Sept 13  4:30  A  WB Dominican @Kleztch Park 
 
Tues Sept 18  4:30  H  OAK CREEK 
 
Thu Sept 20  4:30  A  @ Waukesha South HS 
 
Fri Sept 21  4:30  H  CUDAHY 
 
Tues Sept 25  4:30  A  Tremper @ Ameche Field 
 
Thu Sept 27  4:30  A  @ Thomas More @ Croatian Park 
 
Tues Oct 2  4:30  A  Bradford @ Ameche Field 
 
Thu Oct 4  4:30  H  RACINE CASE  @ Polonia 
 
Tues Oct 9  4:30  H  SOUTH MILWAUKEE 
 
Thu Oct 11  4:30  A  @Muskego HS 
 
(16) 


